Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-30
Revised on: May 24, 2004

Republic of the Philippines
University of the Philippines Mindanao

Date: May 3, 2017

ADDENDUM NO. 03-2017
Name of Contract: Supply of Air Conditioning Units

This Addendum is issued to revise the following items in the Schedule of Requirements:
1. Description of Lot 2 — Air Conditioning Units for the SOM, and

2. Delivery Schedule for Lots 1 and 2 is 60 calendar days (CD) instead of 30 calendar days.

For guidance and information of all concerned.

S-3:(7
NTE B. CALACZ)/

s Committee

Received by -

mm\ s> S MR

Signature over Printed Name/Name of Company




